	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT			1. CONTRACT D CODE	PAGE OF PAGES	
Provide Code [2323] 7 Additionable by glower than zone glower zone zone zone zone zone zone zone zone	2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. FEFECTIVE DATE		4.	REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)	
i ENSURED W EVEN I Superimental Mynt Con Bus Ctr II Superimental Contract Superimentation II Superi	P00071	See Block 160	22	2EM002241		
EM EAVERAGE CONTRACTOR BUSICE Savannah River Operations U.S. Department of Energy Savannah River Operations Stormah River Operations Savannah River Operations Stormah River Operations Alken SC 29302 Consolitated Dusiness Center P.O. Box A Stormah River Operations Alken SC 29302 ENAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (Rev. www.maw. Sawad20 Caw) (m) BATTELLS SAVANNAR RIVER ALLIANCE, LLC Alken SC 29302 COLD Inbus Of H 432012696 (m) COLD Inbus Of H 43201260 (m) H 43201260 A Inbus M 440000 (m) H 440000000000000000000000000000000000				ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE 00901	
EXCEC U.S. Department of Energy ENCODE Savannah Kuver Operations ENCODE/USE Savannah Kuver Operations Solaria Zava				avannah River Operations		
EN Consolidated Business Center 500 Main Street, Room 7-010 ALKen SC 29802 Cincinnati OH 45202 AKen SC 29802 Cincinnati OH 45202 BATTELLE SAVANNAH RIVER ALLIANCE, LLO ALKen SC 29802 Construction of the service of the	-			1		
550 Main Street, Room 7-010 Alken SC 29802 6 MAR MO ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (as, resc, rave, rav	U.S. Department of Energy			Savannah River Operations		
Cincinnati OR 45202 Cincinnati OR 4520 Cincinnat						
				iken SC 29802		
EATTELLE SAVANNAH RIVER ALLIANCE, LLC ACTE: BYFOR SOBOVIC EATO: BYFOR SOBOVIC BYFOR S		et. county. State and ZIP Code)		94 AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO		
Attn: Byron Schovich Sin Ning Ave Columbus OH 432012696 Image: Sin Ning Ave CODE 11/7519705 PAC LITY CODE Its Background Status Its Background Status CODE 11/7519705 PAC LITY CODE Its Background Status Its Sin Sin Sin Contract Conders CODE 11/7519705 PAC LITY CODE Its Background Status Its Sin			(X)	-		
S0S King Ave IMA ACQUICATION CONTRACTORDER NO. COLUMDUS OH 432012696 X IMA ACQUICATION CONTRACTORDER NO. IDE DATED (SEE/TEM 19) 12/22/2200 IDE DATED (SEE/TEM 19) IDE DATED (SEE/TEM 19) <td colspan="3">BATTELLE SAVANNAH RIVER ALLIANCE, LLC</td> <td colspan="3"></td>	BATTELLE SAVANNAH RIVER ALLIANCE, LLC					
Columbus OH 432012696 X Description of Contract Contr	Attn: Byron Sohovich			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
In the construction of the construction constructin the construction of the construction of the constru	5					
CODE FACUTY CODE 108. DATED (SEE /TEM 13) 12 / 22 / 20 20 ID / 23 / 22 / 20 20 II. THIS TEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLUCIATIONS ID mail advocation service of a sender that the that mail and advocating of comparison of an amendment in you of the following methods: (a) By comparing the following and the solution of an amendment in under service by the following methods: (a) By comparing the following and the solution of the solutin of the solution of the solution of the solutin the	COTUNDUS ON 452012090			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER N	1 O.	
CODE 117519705 FAG LITY CODE 12/22/2020 IT						
INTERTION INTERTION INTERTION INTERTION CONTRACTIONS Intertion on the intertion of th				10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		
In THIS TEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS The above numbered solicitation is amendment prior to the hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Ile extended Ile extend	CODE 117519705	FAC LITY CODE		12/22/2020		
The above numbered solicition is amended as set form in tiem 14. The hour and date specified in receipt of Offers Is extended. Offers mutation/wedge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or each roug of the dimension. (b) By completing times as and 18, and texting in copies of the amendment (b) By advancedeging except of this amendment (b) By advancedeging except of this amendment (b) By advanced the amendment (b) By advancedeging except of the amendment (b) By advancedeging except of the amendment (b) By advancedeging except of the amendment (b) By advancedeging the Advance Date Steel CON OF YOUR The above numbered solicitation and the solicitation and the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURG OF VOLKARKOWLEDGENENT TO E CONTRACTOR ADVAPPORTATION DATA (# required) See Schedule \$9,158,096.96 See Schedule \$9,158,096.96 See Schedule \$9,158,096.96 See Schedule \$9,158,096.96 See Schedule See Schedule \$9,158,096.96 See Schedule \$9,158,096.96 See Schedule See S		11. THIS ITEM ONLY	APPLIES TO AME			
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the Your and date specified in the acknowledge receipt of the amendment () by anothedge in the acknowledge receipt of the amendment () by acknowledge receipt differ amendment ()	The above numbered solicitation is amended as set				ended is not extended.	
separate bitler or electronic communication within includes a reference to the solicitation and minimum numbers. FALURE OF VOR ACINOWLEDGENENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATE FOR THE RECEIVE OF OFFERE PROICE TO THE HOURAD DATE SEPCIFIED MAY RESULT IN NELECTION OF VOR OFFER. If by write of this amendment you desire to change any be made by letter or description communication, provided ageh letter or description communication makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment. India is necessary and to the opening hour and as peeffed. 12. ACCOUNT NO AND APPROPRIATION DATA (// required) Net Increase: \$9,158,096.96 See Schedule \$9,158,096.96 13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIPTED IN ITEM 14. CHECK ONE: A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Speech withority) THE CHANGES SETFORTH IN ITEM 14. APPL MARKED CONTRACT C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF 0. OTHER (Speech type of modification and authority) X DEAR 970.5232-4 Obligation of FUNDS (2000) 0. OTHER (Speech type of modification is to obligate funds solication/contract subject matter where feasible.) DURS Number: 117519705 Is and Clis required to sign this document and relum copies to the issuing office. 14. DESCRIPTION FAMENDER/CHANGORICATION (Organized by UCF section hardings, including solication/contract subject matter where feasible.) DURS Number: DURS Number: 117519705 Is required to sig	Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment	prior to the hour and date sp	becified in the soli	citation or as amended , by one of the following me	ethods: (a) By completing	
RECENCEDAT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED AM YEARUT IN RELECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If yw used this another you desite to barge and for already solumited, such human grave be made by teles or electonic communication, provide and human for an and its assentiad. 12. ACCOUNT NO KOM ADAPROPRIATION DATA (If required) Net Increase: \$9,158,096.96 See Schedule \$9,158,096.96 13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO.AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. OFECK ONE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify surfamily) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN THE NO. A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO CHANGE SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN THE NO. SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, DURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 toxity) C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF DOTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X DEAR 970.5232-4 Obligation of Funds (2000) EMPORTANT ELIF KONDWIG SEBI A. The purpose of this modification is to obligate funds to CLIN 0001, DOE Funds in accordance with BSRA FINFLAN No. 22 for FY 2022. Funds in the amount of \$9,158,096.96 are hereally obligated to CLIN 0001, thereby increasing it from \$355,692,919.79 to \$364,851,016.75. USI IS KINDMUGICARION (Apple or particular in the advector increase the total amount of funds obligated to the contract fr	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•				
OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submited, such change may be made by refer or electronic communication, provided mach letter or referronic communication, makes referred to the subilization and its amendments. Tiz ACCOUNT NA AND APROFINATION DATA (<i>M</i> required) Net Increase: \$9,158,096.96 See Schedule Is this tree NOLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. CHECK OWE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Speedy authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO MARKED CONTRACT B. THE ADOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIF ED TO PEFLECT THE ADM INSTRATIVE CHANGES (auch as changes in paying office, appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH NITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF: D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X. DERR 970.5232-4 Obligation of Funds (2000) E. IMPORTANT Contractor Is and Is required to sign this document and return copies to the lessing office. TO ESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation contract subject matter where feasible.) DUNS Number: 117519705 UEI: KNXDWU1G3E81 A. The purpose of this modification is to obligate funds to CLIN 0001, DOE Funds in accordance with BSRA FINPLAN No. 22 for FY 2022. Funds in the amount of \$9,158,096.96 are hereby obligated to CLIN 0001, thereby increasing it from \$355,692,919.79 to \$364,851,016.75. B. As a result of this modification, Section I, Contract Clause, DEAR 970.5232.4, entitled "Obligation of Funds," is hereby revised to increase the total amount of funds obligated to the contract from \$355,692,919.79 to \$364,851,016.75. B. ANAME AND THE OF SIGN						
12. ACCOUNT NO AND APPOPERATION DATA (# required) Net Increase: \$9,158,096.96 See Schedule 13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/GROERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/GROER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. CHECK ONE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Speedy authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT CHECK ONE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Speedy authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT Check ONE A THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIF ED TO REFLECT THE ADM NISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIF ED TO REFLECT THE ADM NISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office. D. OTHER (Speedy type of modification and authority) X D. DATHER (Speedy type of modification and authority) X DEAR 970.5232-4 Obligation of Funds (2000) EIMPORTANT Contractor Ella not Is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office. 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section neadings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) DUDUNS Numbers 115. DONE of this modification is to obligate funds to CLIN 0001, DOE Funds in accordance with BSRA FINPLAN NO. 22 for FY 2022. Funds in the amount of \$9,158,096.96 are hereby obligated to CLIN 0001, thereby increasing it from \$355,692,919.79 to \$364,851,016.75. DONTINE OF FUNDAS, " is here						
See Schedule 13. THIS TEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN TEM 14. CHECKONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Speadly authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN THE 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIF ED TO REFLECT THE ADM NISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying affice.					•	
CHECK ONE ONDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ONDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IN MODIF ED TO DEFLECT THE MOM INSTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office. appropriation delia, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 (1300). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF. D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X DEAR 970.5232-4 Obligation of Funds (2000) E. IMPORTANT Contractor Elis not DIS required to sign this document and return		quireu)	Net 1	ncrease: \$	9,158,096.96	
In ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. Interview of the contract increase in the index of the contract increase in paying office. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIF ED TO REFLECT THE ADM NISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office. C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF. D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X DEAR 970.5232-4 DEI Is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office. 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) DUNS Number: 117519705 UEI: KINXDWUIG3E81 A. The purpose of this modification is to obligate funds to CLIN 0001, DOE Funds in accordance with BSRA FINPLAN No. 22 for FY 2022. Funds in the amount of \$9,158,096.96 are hereby obligated to CLIN 0001, thereby increasing it from \$355,692,919.79 to \$364,851,016.75. B. As a result of this modification, Section I, Contract Clause, DEAR 970.5232.4, entitled "Obligated to the contract from \$355,692,919.79 to \$364,851,016.75. Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in liter 9A or 10A, as herefore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. CANTE AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Intel A. Garvin / Marie A. Garvin / Marie A. Garvin / Marie A. Garvin / Marie A. Garv	13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	MODIFICATION OF CONTRA	ACTS/ORDERS. I	T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DE	ESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.	
NORDER NO. IN THEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIF ED TO REFLECT THE ADM NISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation dise, etc) SET FORTH NITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE ADH NISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, Depropriation dise, etc) SET FORTH NITEM 14, PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF. D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF. D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) C. TOTHER (Specify type of modification of Funds (2000) EIMPORTANT Contractor Els not IA. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) DUNS Number: 117519705 UEI: KNXDWUIG3E81 A. The purpose of this modification is to obligate funds to CLIN 0001, DOE Funds in accordance with BSRA FINPLAN No. 22 for FY 2022. Funds in the amount of \$9,158,096.96 are hereby obligated to CLIN 0001, thereby increasing it from \$355,692,919.79 to \$364,851,016.75. B. As a result of this modification, Section I, Contract Clause, DEAR 970.5232.4, entitled "Obligation of Funds," is hereby revised to increase the total amount of funds obligated to the contract from \$355,692,919.79 to \$364,851,016.75. Continued Except as provided herein, alterns and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 Aor 10A, as herefore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effe						
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X DEAR 970.5232-4 Obligation of Funds (2000) E. IMPORTANT Contractor HORTANT Contractor Bis not Dis required to sign this document and return	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUEL ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	PURSUANT TO: (Specify a	utnonty) THE CH	ANGES SET FORTH IN TIEM 14 ARE MADE IN	HE CONTRACT	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X DEAR 970.5232-4 Obligation of Funds (2000) E. IMPORTANT Contractor HORTANT Contractor Bis not Dis required to sign this document and return	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTR	ACT/ORDER IS MODIF ED 1	O REFLECT THE	ADM NISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes	in paying office,	
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X DEAR 970.5232-4 Obligation of Funds (2000) ELMPORTANT Contractor 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) DUNS Number: 117519705 UEI: KNXDWUIG3E81 A. The purpose of this modification is to obligate funds to CLIN 0001, DOE Funds in accordance with BSRA FINPLAN No. 22 for FY 2022. Funds in the amount of \$9,158,096.96 are hereby obligated to CLIN 0001, thereby increasing it from \$355,692,919.79 to \$364,851,016.75. B. As a result of this modification, Section I, Contract Clause, DEAR 970.5232.4, entitled "Obligation of Funds," is hereby revised to increase the total amount of funds obligated to the contract from \$355,692,919.79 to \$364,851,016.75. B. As a result of this modification, Section I, Contract Clause, DEAR 970.5232.4, entitled "Obligation of Funds," is hereby revised to increase the total amount of funds obligated to the contract from \$355,692,919.79 to \$364,851,016.75. Continued Except aprovide herein, alterns and conditions of the document referenced in item 9 Aor 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. ISB. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 168. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Marie A. Garvin / Marie A. Garvin / 09/20/2022 (Signature of person authorized to sign) 196. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 186. DATE SIGN	appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH NITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).					
X DEAR 970.5232-4 Obligation of Funds (2000) E.IMPORTANT Contractor E is not The required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office. 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) DUNS Number: 117519705 UEI: KNXDWUIG32811 A. The purpose of this modification is to obligate funds to CLIN 0001, DOE Funds in accordance with BSRA FINPLAN No. 22 for FY 2022. Funds in the amount of \$9,158,096.96 are hereby obligated to CLIN 0001, thereby increasing it from \$355,692,919.79 to \$364,851,016.75. B. As a result of this modification, Section I, Contract Clause, DEAR 970.5232.4, entitled "Obligation of Funds," is hereby revised to increase the total amount of funds obligated to the contract from \$355,692,919.79 to \$364,851,016.75. Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 Aor 10A, as herefolore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) If A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT INS OFFICER (Type or print) IBB. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR ISC. DATE SIGNED If BL. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA If C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of person authorized to sign) If C. DATE SIGNED If BL. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA If C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of person	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEME	NT IS ENTERED INTO PUR	SUANT TO AUTH	ORITY OF:		
X DEAR 970.5232-4 Obligation of Funds (2000) E.IMPORTANT Contractor Eis not Dis required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office. 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) DUNS Number: 117519705 UEI: KNXDWUIG3281 A. The purpose of this modification is to obligate funds to CLIN 0001, DOE Funds in accordance with BSRA FINPLAN No. 22 for FY 2022. Funds in the amount of \$9,158,096.96 are hereby obligated to CLIN 0001, thereby increasing it from \$355,692,919.79 to \$364,851,016.75. B. As a result of this modification, Section I, Contract Clause, DEAR 970.5232.4, entitled "Obligation of Funds," is hereby revised to increase the total amount of funds obligated to the contract from \$355,692,919.79 to \$364,851,016.75. B. As a result of this modification, Section I, Contract Clause, DEAR 970.5232.4, entitled "Obligation of Funds," is hereby revised to increase the total amount of funds obligated to the contract from \$355,692,919.79 to \$364,851,016.75. Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 Aor 10A, as herefolore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT ING OFFICER (Type or print) 16C. DATE SIGNED 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED (Sig						
E. IMPORTANT Contractor Elis not Is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office. 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) DUNS DUNS Number: 117519705 UEI: KNXDWUIG3E81 A. The purpose of this modification is to obligate funds to CLIN 0001, DOE Funds in accordance with BSRA FINPLAN No. 22 for FY 2022. Funds in the amount of \$9,158,096.96 are hereby obligated to CLIN 0001, thereby increasing it from \$355,692,919.79 to \$364,851,016.75. B. As a result of this modification, Section I, Contract Clause, DEAR 970.5232.4, entitled "Obligation of Funds," is hereby revised to increase the total amount of funds obligated to the contract from \$355,692,919.79 to \$364,851,016.75. Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 Aor 10A, as herefolore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of person authorized to sign) 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA I 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA I 16C. DATE SIGNED 09/20/2022 09/20/2022 Previous edition unusable STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 11/2016)		• •				
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) DUNS Number: 117519705 UEI: KNXDWUIG3E81 A. The purpose of this modification is to obligate funds to CLIN 0001, DOE Funds in accordance with BSRA FINPLAN No. 22 for FY 2022. Funds in the amount of \$9,158,096.96 are hereby obligated to CLIN 0001, thereby increasing it from \$355,692,919.79 to \$364,851,016.75. B. As a result of this modification, Section I, Contract Clause, DEAR 970.5232.4, entitled "Obligation of Funds," is hereby revised to increase the total amount of funds obligated to the contract from \$355,692,919.79 to \$364,851,016.75. Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 16C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of person authorized to sign) 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA (Signature of person authorized to sign) 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA (Signature of person authorized to sign) 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA (Signature of person authorized to sign) 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA (Signature of person authorized to sign) 16D. DATE SIGNED (Signature of person authorized to sign) 16D. DATE SIGNED Previous edition unusable STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 11/2016)	X DEAR 970.5232-4 Obl	igation of Fun	ds (2000)			
DUNS Number: 117519705 UEI: KNXDWUIG3E81 A. The purpose of this modification is to obligate funds to CLIN 0001, DOE Funds in accordance with BSRA FINPLAN No. 22 for FY 2022. Funds in the amount of \$9,158,096.96 are hereby obligated to CLIN 0001, thereby increasing it from \$355,692,919.79 to \$364,851,016.75. B. As a result of this modification, Section I, Contract Clause, DEAR 970.5232.4, entitled "Obligation of Funds," is hereby revised to increase the total amount of funds obligated to the contract from \$355,692,919.79 to \$364,851,016.75. Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 Aor 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of person authorized to sign) 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED Previous edition unusable 15C. DATE SIGNED STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 11/2016) 9/20/2022	E. IMPORTANT Contractor Is not	is required to sign this	document and re-	turn copies to the issuir	ig office.	
UEI: KNXDWUIG3E81 A. The purpose of this modification is to obligate funds to CLIN 0001, DOE Funds in accordance with BSRA FINPLAN No. 22 for FY 2022. Funds in the amount of \$9,158,096.96 are hereby obligated to CLIN 0001, thereby increasing it from \$355,692,919.79 to \$364,851,016.75. B. As a result of this modification, Section I, Contract Clause, DEAR 970.5232.4, entitled "Obligation of Funds," is hereby revised to increase the total amount of funds obligated to the contract from \$355,692,919.79 to \$364,851,016.75. Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of person authorized to sign) 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA [09/20/2022] (Signature of person authorized to sign) 16C. DATE SIGNED Previous edition unusable STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 11/2016)	14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION	I (Organized by UCF section	headings, includ	ing solicitation/contract subject matter where feasi	ble.)	
A. The purpose of this modification is to obligate funds to CLIN 0001, DOE Funds in accordance with BSRA FINPLAN No. 22 for FY 2022. Funds in the amount of \$9,158,096.96 are hereby obligated to CLIN 0001, thereby increasing it from \$355,692,919.79 to \$364,851,016.75. B. As a result of this modification, Section I, Contract Clause, DEAR 970.5232.4, entitled "Obligation of Funds," is hereby revised to increase the total amount of funds obligated to the contract from \$355,692,919.79 to \$364,851,016.75. Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 Aor 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) If A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) If B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign) Previous edition unusable STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 11/2016)	DUNS Number: 117519705					
accordance with BSRA FINPLAN No. 22 for FY 2022. Funds in the amount of \$9,158,096.96 are hereby obligated to CLIN 0001, thereby increasing it from \$355,692,919.79 to \$364,851,016.75. B. As a result of this modification, Section I, Contract Clause, DEAR 970.5232.4, entitled "Obligation of Funds," is hereby revised to increase the total amount of funds obligated to the contract from \$355,692,919.79 to \$364,851,016.75. Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 16C. DATE SIGNED Signature of person authorized to sign) 16C. DATE SIGNED Previous edition unusable STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 11/2016)	UEI: KNXDWU1G3E81					
hereby obligated to CLIN 0001, thereby increasing it from \$355,692,919.79 to \$364,851,016.75. B. As a result of this modification, Section I, Contract Clause, DEAR 970.5232.4, entitled "Obligation of Funds," is hereby revised to increase the total amount of funds obligated to the contract from \$355,692,919.79 to \$364,851,016.75. Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA I (Signature of person authorized to sign) Previous edition unusable	A. The purpose of this modi	fication is to	obligate	funds to CLIN 0001, DOE	Funds in	
\$364,851,016.75. B. As a result of this modification, Section I, Contract Clause, DEAR 970.5232.4, entitled "Obligation of Funds," is hereby revised to increase the total amount of funds obligated to the contract from \$355,692,919.79 to \$364,851,016.75. Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Signature of person authorized to sign) Previous edition unusable	accordance with BSRA FINPLA	N No. 22 for F	Y 2022. F	unds in the amount of \$9,	158,096.96 are	
B. As a result of this modification, Section I, Contract Clause, DEAR 970.5232.4, entitled "Obligation of Funds," is hereby revised to increase the total amount of funds obligated to the contract from \$355,692,919.79 to \$364,851,016.75. Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (<i>Type or print</i>) 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR <u>(Signature of person authorized to sign</u>) Previous edition unusable 15C. DATE SIGNED 16D. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Signature on File (Signature of Contracting Officer) 16D. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 11/2016)	hereby obligated to CLIN 00	01, thereby in	creasing	it from \$355,692,919.79 t	10	
"Obligation of Funds," is hereby revised to increase the total amount of funds obligated to the contract from \$355,692,919.79 to \$364,851,016.75. Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 09/20/2022 (Signature of person authorized to sign) Previous edition unusable	\$364,851,016.75.					
"Obligation of Funds," is hereby revised to increase the total amount of funds obligated to the contract from \$355,692,919.79 to \$364,851,016.75. Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. I5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 09/20/2022 Revious edition unusable						
"Obligation of Funds," is hereby revised to increase the total amount of funds obligated to the contract from \$355,692,919.79 to \$364,851,016.75. Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. I5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 09/20/2022 Revious edition unusable						
the contract from \$355,692,919.79 to \$364,851,016.75. Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (<i>Type or print</i>) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT NG OFFICER (<i>Type or print</i>) Marie A. Garvin / Marie A. Date SIGNED (Signature of person authorized to sign) Previous edition unusable STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 11/2016)	B. As a result of this modi	fication, Sect	ion I, Co	ntract Clause, DEAR 970.5	232.4, entitled	
Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT NG OFFICER (Type or print) Marie A. Garvin / Marie A. Garvin / 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of person authorized to sign) 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED Previous edition unusable STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 11/2016) 16D. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED	"Obligation of Funds," is h	ereby revised	to increa	se the total amount of fu	inds obligated to	
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (<i>Type or print</i>) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT NG OFFICER (<i>Type or print</i>) Marie A. Garvin / 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED 09/20/2022 (Signature of person authorized to sign) Previous edition unusable	the contract from \$355,692,	919.79 to \$364	,851,016.	75.		
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT NG OFFICER (Type or print) Marie A. Garvin / Marie A. Garvin / 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED (Signature of person authorized to sign) 16C. DATE SIGNED Previous edition unusable STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 11/2016)	Continued					
Marie A. Garvin / Mul Auvin 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED						
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED	15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		1	6A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT NG OFFI	CER (Type or print)	
			1	Marie A. Garvin / MAN &	W	
	15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DAT	E SIGNED 1	6B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	16C. DATE SIGNED	
				Signature on File		
Previous edition unusable STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 11/2016)	(Signature of person authorized to sign)				09/20/2022	
	Previous edition unusable		I	s	. ,	

	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED
CONTINUATION SHEE	89303321CEM000080/P00071

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

BATTELLE SAVANNAH RIVER ALLIANCE, LLC ITEM NO. SUPPL ES/SERVICES QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F) C. The contract estimated value and all other terms and conditions remain unchanged. Payment: OR for Savannah River U.S. Department of Energy Oak Ridge Financial Service Center P.O. Box 6017 Oak Ridge TN 37831

PAGE

2

OF

2